Competent Authority EDCIL intend to award the work for Setting up 
of 10 Nos of Integrated Science Centers (class 5 to 10). Project - “Setting up of 10 Nos. 
Integrated Science Centers in Govt. schools identified by NTPL, Tuticorin, Tamil 
Nadu” at a total amount of Rs. 86,29,950 (Rupees Eighty-Six Lakh Twenty-Nine 
Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty only) Inclusive of taxes.  

2. The Scope of “Setting up of 10 Nos. Integrated Science Centers in Govt. schools 

identified by NTPL, Tuticorin, Tamil Nadu (class 5 to 10)” with warranties shall be 
governed as mentioned in the NIT No: EdCIL/EIS & EPS/PROC/2022-23/04 Dated: